

Rakesh Kumar & others Vs. State of H.P.

CWPOA No.451 of 2019

06.01.2023 Present: None for the petitioners.

M/s Baldev Negi and Pushpinder Jaswal,
Additional Advocates General, for the
respondent-State.

None has put in appearance on behalf of the
petitioners. In the interest of justice, list in due course.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 06, 2023
(Rishi)